

PARTS CODE

110001	Round head screw M3×8 (10)	120003	Bell bearing 5×8 (4)	210661B<	KMY carbon front upper brake set (black)	310119	4K21 Steel center shaft (2)
110002	Round head screw M3×8 (10)	120013	Bell bearing 4×8×3 (2)	210685	Bevel gear diff joint set	710001	MST-PVC Stoker (4)
110004	Round head screw M2×4 (8)	120013	Bell bearing 4×10×4 (2)	210699B<	Alum. front upper deck connector (black)	810006BK	Alum. reinforced turnbuckle 3×16 (black) (2)
110005	Countersunk screw M3×8 (10)	120024	Bearing 3×6×2.5 (4)	230041	Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large)	810008BK	Alum. reinforced turnbuckle 3×28 (black) (2)
110011	Cap screw M3×6 (8)	130021	Sponge 8.5×2 (10)	230058	Steering arm set	810029	Steel reinforced turnbuckle 3×25 (2)
110013	E-dip 2.0 (10)	130025	U-ring P4 (red) (8)	230062	Front arm set	820018BK	Alum. wheel nut (black) (4)
110017	Shaft 2×9.8 (10)	130033	Low pressure damper seal (4)	230065	Front head set	820006	Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 44 (2)
110024	Countersunk screw M3×6 (10)	130049	O-ring 12×1 (4)	230067	4.8 Rod ends set (M/S)	820017	Spacer 4×6×0.3 (8)
110025	Round head screw M3×10 (10)	130059	High smooth damper O-ring P3 (white) (10)	230068	Spur gear 48P-60T	820018	Spacer 5×7×0.1 (8)
110029	Round head screw M3×12 (8)	210013	Spur gear 88T-48P	230070B<	Shaft bush & spacer set	820020	Spacer 5×7×0.3 (8)
110033S	Cap screw M1.6×4 (10)	210053	Diff. gear set	230135	Idler gear set & ball diff. gear	820027BK	Alum. spacer 3×5.6×2.0 (black) (5)
110042	Countersunk screw M2×6 (8)	210151	Alum. damper cylinder (4)	230140	Adjustable damper ball connector & end adjuster (2)	820028BK	Alum. spacer 3×5.6×5.0 (black) (5)
110043	Countersunk screw M3×12 (10)	210161	Bell connector nut 4.8 (4)			820030	Cross joint (2)
110045	Round head screw M2×8 (partial thread) (8)	210213BK	Alum. turnbuckle 3×68 (black)			820034V	Machined piston 3×1.0 (4)
110046	Shaft 2×9.8 (8)	210235	Piston spacer set	230144	HMX 2.5 fittings	820033BK	Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (4) (black)
110047	Spacer 3×6×0.5 (8)	210321	Suspension balls 2.5×5 (8)	230148	HA Rear arm set	820035V	Lower suspension mount bush set (white)
110052	Countersunk screw M3×10 (10)	210344	Bell connector nut L 4.8 (4)	230153	ATK V2 Front wheel tube & THA rear tube	820071	5.6 Ball end bush (white)
110056	Set screw M3×12 (8)	210381	Car body post set	230160	Gear diff. gasket (4)	820075	R-clip 5.0 (10)
110059	Shaft 1.5×7.6 (8)	210429BK	RMX Alum. spur gear holder (black)	230161	Lightweight front bumper support set	820077BK	Alum. spacer 3×5.6×7 (black) (2)
110060	Set screw M3×2.6 (10)	210510CR	Enlarged brake callipers (rod) (4)	230162	48P 60T Bevel gear differential set	820096	AKM 2WD axle (2)
110061	Round head screw M3×14 (8)	210561BK	Alum. post M3×13 (black) (2)	310001	Ball connector 4.8×4.5 (5)	820122BK	Alum. hex. wheel hubs 6mm (black) (4)
110063	Round head screw M2×8 (8)	210583-13K	HMX 2.0 Carbon upper deck 3.5 (black)	310003BK<	Cylinder cap (black) (2)	820126	NS High-torque servo saver
110073	Countersunk screw M3×16 (8)	210586	RMX 2.0 Carbon front damper stay 3.5	310005B<	Rod guide cap (black) (2)	820129BK	Alum. suspension mount (-2.0) (black)
110081	Countersunk screw M3×14 (8)	210587	RMX 2.0 Carbon rear damper stay 3.5	310008	Piston rod (4)	820147	Adjustable shock upper end (4)
110082	Round head screw M2×3 (8)	210593	Post 11.5 (2)	310039	Spacer 4×14×0.1 (8)	820151	Machined shock absorber piston 6×0.8 (4)
110088	Round head screw M3×16 (8)	210525	Bell connector L 5.8×6 (4)	310040	Spacer 2.5×9×0.1 (3)	820152	PVC Deck protective film
110089	Round head screw M3×20 (8)	210643BK	RMX 2.0 alum. integrated upper deck connector (black)	310047	Arm shaft 2.0×22 (2)	820154BK	Alum. adj. suspension mount (+11.5→+13) (black)
110091	Cap screw M3×40 (8)			310048	Arm shaft 2.5×46 (4)		
110100	Cap screw M3×30 (8)	210642BK	RMX 2.0 alum. spur gearbox set (black)	310065	Wheel axle (2)	820157	DK-RWD Diff spring set (F26/R28) (8&6)
110101	Countersunk screw M3×20 (8)	210643BK	HMX 2.0 alum. spur gearbox motor heat sink mount (black)	310103	Arm shaft 2×28 (2)		
120001	Ball bearing 10×15 (4)	210659	RMX / RRX lightweight flexible carbon deck	310106B<	Spring retainer (black) (2)		
120002	Ball bearing 5×10 (4)			310118	Alum. main shaft 48P 20"		

部品編號

110001	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×8 (10)	120003	滾珠 5×8 (4)	210699B<	鋁合金前二樓板連接器(黑)	810006BK	鋁合金強化可調螺絲 3×16 (黑) (2)
110002	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×8 (10)	120013	滾珠 4×8×3 (2)	230041	深型六角螺絲帽(加大型)	810029	鋼製強化可調螺絲 3×25 (2)
110004	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2×4 (8)	120013	滾珠 4×10×4 (2)	230058	轉向搖臂架	8200010K	鋁合金輪軸螺絲 (黑) (4)
110005	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×8 (10)	120024	軸承 3×6×2.5 (4)	230062	前叉軸套	820006	鋼製大角度CVD鋼線軸-44 (2)
110011	六角有頭螺絲 M3×6 (半牙) (8)	130021	泡棉 8.5×2 (10)	230065	前叉固定架	820017	墊片 4×6×0.3 (8)
110013	E扣 2.0 (10)	130025	O環 P4 (紅) (8)	230067	4.8 方向柱組 (M/S)	820018	墊片 5×7×0.1 (8)
110017	橫銷 2×9.8 (10)	130033	低內壓避震器套 (4)	230068	大齒輪 48P-60T	820020	墊片 5×7×0.3 (8)
110024	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×6 (10)	130049	O環 12×1 (4)	230070B<	雙齒輪片架	820027BK	鋼墊片 3×5.5×2.0 (黑) (5)
110025	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×10 (10)	130059	高光滑面避震器O環 P3 (白)(10)	230135	雙齒輪及齒輪差速器	820028BK	鋼墊片 3×5.5×3.0 (黑) (5)
110029	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×12 (8)	210013	大齒輪 88T-48P	230140	連動器可調式上球碗及下拉板組 (2)	820030	連動器 (2)
110033S	六角有頭螺絲 M1.6×4 (10)	210053	傘形齒輪架	230144	RMX 2.5配件組	820034V	5.0 彈簧螺絲 (白)
110042	六角沉頭螺絲 M2×6 (8)	210151	鋁合金避震筒身 (4)	230145	快拆式電池座組	820033BK	調整高度墊片 0.5mm (4) (黑)
110043	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×12 (10)	210161	球架螺絲 4.8 (4)	230148	HA後車臂架	820035V	調整高度螺絲 (白)
110045	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2×8 (半牙) (8)	210213BK	扭簧可調螺絲 3×68 (黑)	230153	ATK V2 前後方向柱 & THA 後軸管	820071	切角鋼線螺絲 3×1.0 (4)
110046	橫銷 2×9.8 (8)	210235	避震器彈簧墊片組	230160	衣架止滑墊片組 (4)	820075	R線 5.0 (10)
110047	墊片 3×6×0.5 (8)	210321	磁珠螺絲 2.5×5 (8)	230161	輕便化前叉螺絲 & 後車螺絲	820077BK	鋼墊片 3×5.5×7 (黑) (2)
110052	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×10 (10)	210344	球架螺絲 L 4.8 (4)	230162	48P 60T 中齒差速器	820096	AKM 二聯輪軸 (2)
110056	六角止付螺絲 M3×12 (8)	210381	鋼製支柱組	310001	內六角公球碗 4.8×4.5 (5)	820122BK	鋁合金六角螺絲 6mm (黑) (4)
110059	橫銷 1.5×7.6 (8)	210429DK	RMX 鋁合金齒輪架 (黑)	310003BK	連動器上蓋 (黑) (2)	820126	NS 高扭力可調螺絲
110060	六角止付螺絲 M3×2.6 (10)	210510CR	加大螺絲螺帽 (紅) (4)	310005BK	連動器下蓋 (黑) (2)	820129BK	鋁合金避震架 (-2.0) (黑)
110061	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×14 (8)	210561BK	鋁合金支柱 M3×13 (黑) (2)	310008	彈簧軸心 (4)	820147	避震器可調高度上球碗 (4)
110063	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2×8 (8)	210583-13K	RMX 2.0 鋼線螺絲彈簧架 3.5 (黑)	310039	墊片 4×14×0.1 (8)	820151	切角鋼線螺絲 6×0.8 (4)
110073	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×16 (8)	210586	RMX 2.0 鋼線螺絲彈簧架 3.5	310040	墊片 2.5×9×0.1 (3)	820152	PVC 式鋼板防刮
110081	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×14 (8)	210587	RMX 2.0 鋼線螺絲彈簧架 3.5	310047	彈簧螺絲 2.0×22 (2)	820154BK	鋁合金可調式避震架 (+11.5→+13) (黑)
110082	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2×3 (8)	210593	支柱 11.5 (2)	310048	彈簧螺絲 2.5×46 (4)	820157	DK-RWD 螺絲彈簧架及連動器螺絲 (F26/R28) (8&6)
110088	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×16 (8)	210525	球架螺絲 L 5.8×6 (4)	310065	方向柱杆 (2)		
110089	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×20 (8)	210643DK	RMX 2.0 鋁合金一體式二樓板連接器 (黑)	310103	雙螺絲 2×28 (2)		
110091	六角有頭螺絲 M3×40 (半牙) (8)	210642BK	RMX 2.0 鋁合金齒輪架螺絲組 (黑)	310106BK	連動器螺絲 (黑) (2)		
110100	六角有頭螺絲 M3×30 (半牙) (8)	210643BK	RMX 2.0 鋁合金齒輪架螺絲組 (黑)	310118	鋁合金手齒輪 48P 20T		
110101	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×20 (8)	210659	RMX / RRX 輕量化靈活性能碳板	310119	4×21 鋼製心軸 (2)		
120001	滾珠 10×15 (4)	210681BK	KMY 鋼線螺絲彈簧架螺絲組 (黑)	710001	MST-PVC螺絲 (4)		
120002	滾珠 5×10 (4)	210685	傘形齒輪架	810006BK	鋁合金強化可調螺絲 3×16 (黑) (2)		